

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.3 OF 2022

Atlanta Limited ...Petitioner
V/s.
Samina Arif Khan & Anr. ...Respondents

Mr. Aparna Devkar i/by M.P. Vashi & Associates for Petitioner.

CORAM : MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.

DATE : 9th August 2024

PC. :

1. Heard learned Counsel for the Petitioner.
2. None appears for the Respondents. To give one more opportunity to the Respondents, stand over to **23rd August 2024**. To be shown in supplementary board.

(MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.)